
We have been for you since 2007 and offer: cross-cultural training, 

language training, business training, development & relocation 

coaching, interpretation and translation.

i

WELCOME TO  

BLACKBIRD
Your partner in Language Solutions  
& Business Training



BLACKBIRDWAY®

MULTILINGUAL 
TEAM OF EXPERTS

FOCUS ON 
BUSINESS

WHEREVER 
YOU ARE

ALWAYS 
LEARNING

No language or culture 
is too foreign. From Ara-
bic to South American 
we have experts who 
can lead the projects.

Our solutions a re 
developed with business 
in mind — they are 
designed to boost your 
efficiency & deliver 
return on investment.

We travel with our 
clients and meet them 
online or offline in 
Poland & abroad.

We learn and grow with 
our clients always ready 
to change our ways and 
adapt solutions.

WHERE WE ADD  
MOST VALUE

   �You want your customer service to work smoothly with different cultures.

   �You want to ensure that relocated employees work well with your team.

   �You want your onboarding to be culture-driven and help you attract and retain talent.

   �You want leaders across your organization to have high level of communication  
& people skills.

   �You want fun & creative educational benefits for employees.

   �You want to see return on investment from your language course.

   �You want language training which focuses on a specific need e.g Presentation 
Skills or you have limited time to master e.g 3 months to master language skills.

   �You want your business to translate well - from documents, through 
presentations to meetings.



OUR CLIENTS

OUR PRODUCTS

Cross-cultural 
Training

Presentation 
Skills

Language 
& Business 
Workshops

Specialized 
Courses

Expat Package 
for HR

Translations  
& Interpreting

In-company 
Courses

Language 
Coaching

Management 
Training

Roche   •   CBRE   •   Citibank   •   Accenture   •   Savills   •   Somfy 

Zoetis   •   Symantec   •   UPM   •   Brainly   •   Generali

Dentons   •    Diebold Nixdorf   •    KNF   •    Novartis   •    Allianz 

AON   •    AXA   •   Mazars   •   Thales



OUR TEAM

Marta Carter
BOARD MEMBER, TRAINER,  

COACH

marta@hello-blackbird.com

Maja Pobieżyńska
TRANSLATION & INTERPRETING 

COORDINATOR

maja@hello-blackbird.com

Karolina Kowalska-Zugaj
POD LEADER  

& COURSE COORDINATOR

karolina@hello-blackbird.com

100+  
Teachers

Iwona Piwowarczyk
BOARD MEMBER, COACH,  

FRIS® TRAINER

iwona@hello-blackbird.com

Junna Korobeinikova
POLISH COURSE  

COORDINATOR

junna@hello-blackbird.com

Tomasz Kamiński
RECRUITER  
& AUDITOR

tomasz@hello-blackbird.com

40+  
Translators  

& Interpreters

Zofia Barańska
BOARD MEMBER,  

TRAINER

zofia@hello-blackbird.com

Marcin Obuchowski
OPERATIONAL TEAM  
& OFFICE MANAGER

marcin@hello-blackbird.com

Alicja Sekret 
TEAM LEADER,  

COACH

alicja.sekret@hello-blackbird.com

30+  
Trainers  

& Coaches 

GET IN TOUCH WITH US:
Al. Niepodległości 124/7  |  02-577 Warsaw, Poland  |  phone +48 22 828 15 01  |  mobile +48 501 299 338  |  
office@hello-blackbird.com  |  www.hello-blackbird.com

FOLLOW US:
Fb. /helloblackbirdcom  |  Lkd. /company/blackbirdgroup/  |  Inst. /blackbird_group


